
PACHET SCUTECE

I.D.: 42533317

Data publicarii	18.04.19	Coduri CPV	33751000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.380,40 RON - 8.380,40 RON

Descriere: SCUTECE 8-18 KG=264 BUC X 0.55=145.20 LEI SCUTECE 12-25 KG=290 BUC X 0.58=168.2 LEI SCUTECE 25-40 KG=1110 BUC X 0.8=888 LEI SCUTECE 55-75 KG=3180 X 0.90=2862 LEI SCUTECE >75 KG=2940 BUC X 1.15=3381 LEI SCUTECE > 90 KG=780 BUC X 1.20=936 LEI
